Statutes for the EMIR Risk Committee				Eurex04.01
				As of 15.07.2022
				Page 1
	*	****	***********************	*****
			AMENDMENTS ARE MARKED AS FOLL	.OWS:
			INSERTIONS ARE UNDERLINED	
			DELETIONS ARE CROSSED OUT	
	*	****	****************	*****
EUREX CLEARING AG				
			STATUTES FOR THE EMIR RISK COM	MITTEE
§ 1 Scope of Application and Definitions				
	[]			
	(6)	ſ1		
	(-)		annunafanana ta a "Classiin n Manahan" ah all nafan	to Consuel Classina Manchan
		(D)	any reference to a "Clearing Member" shall refer Direct Clearing Member, Basic Clearing Member and FCM Clearing Member.	
[]				
§ 4	EMIR Risk Committee Members, Chairman and Deputy Chairman			
	[]			
	(3)	[]		
	()		if the Clearing Member is a Coneral Clearing Me	mhar: number of Pasia
		(u)	if the Clearing Member is a General Clearing Member Clearing Member SA Direct Clearing Members for Member acts as Clearing Agent; and	
		[]		
		r1		
[]				
